Position

Director Of It

Asst Director Of It
Systems Support Spec IlI
Gis Coordinator Il
Systems Support Spec IlI
Systems Support Spec I
Systems Support Spec I
Systems Support Spec |
Systems Support Spec Tr
Office Technician |

Extra Help - It

Office Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County
Del Norte County

Department

Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.
Information Tech.

Information Tech.

Total Wages

$107,180
$72,661
$64,745
$62,854
$60,184
$52,064
$47,245
$36,787
$30,274
$3,189
$2,670
$625

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,014
$21,061
$20,035
$20,035
$19,662
$18,644
$17,974
$16,535
$15,648
$194
$0

$38



