Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of It		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$107,180	\$25,014
Asst Director Of It		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$72,661	\$21,061
Systems Support Spec III		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$64,745	\$20,035
Gis Coordinator II		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$62,854	\$20,035
Systems Support Spec III		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$60,184	\$19,662
Systems Support Spec II		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$52,064	\$18,644
Systems Support Spec II		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$47,245	\$17,974
Systems Support Spec I		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$36,787	\$16,535
Systems Support Spec Tr		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$30,274	\$15,648
Office Technician I		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$3,189	\$194
Extra Help - It		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$2,670	\$0
Office Technician II		Del Norte County	Information Tech.	\$625	\$38